
Monday, August 5
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30. a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wie m0.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instpumental °

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu2.0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Melodies of Victor Herbert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Story for a Star (final episode)
3.30 Musical Reminiscence
4. 0 Singing Stars
4.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
4.45 A Corner for the Children

EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
No Holiday for Halliday
Reserved
The Golden Cobweb

9.30 Qn Record
10. 0 Have a Shot
10.30 it’s a Crime, Mr. Collins
11. 0 Hour of Stars
12. 0 Clase down

IXHoie we
. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)Tommy Dorsey Plays Sweet
Imprisoned Heart
Ellen Dodd
The Right to Happiness
Three Roads to Destiny
Morning Varietyl.usical itaiivox (Matamata)
p.m. For the Farmer: Review of
tional Beekeepers’ Conference, by J.
Fraser, Dominion President
Luncheon Music
World at My Feet
L ght Variety
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),aturing at 2.10, Talk: Dim Horizons;
.30, Gauntdale House
Music for Mid Afternoon
A Many Splendoured ThingIt’s the Talk of the Town
Afternoon Concert
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
he New World
Orchestras and Vocalists
Rick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Moods
Passing Parade
Melody Lane
Number, Please
Turntable Tops
The Lives of Harry Lime
Gimme the Boats
The Long Shadow
Late Night Variety
Stranger ‘n Paradise
Close downear
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OQa.m. Breakfast Session
‘40 Calling the Children
. Oo Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
.30 English Radio Stars
0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Estherand! _0.30 My Heart’s
0.45 The Intruder
1. 0 From the World Library
2. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Angel’s Flight
1.45 Interlude for Music2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Accordion Time
2.39 Women’s Hour (Josephine Offord),featuring at 3.0, A Story for a Star
3. Orchestral Favourites30
3.45 Tenor Time

4.30 Atan Dean Sings
4.45 Music Makers
5. 0 Second Fiddle
5.15 Medley of Medleys
5.30 Mr and Mrs Music: Paul Weston
and Jo Stafford
5.45 Sergeant Crosby

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.39 Recent Releases
6.45 New Zealand Artists
7 OK! Number, Please é

7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday8.30 Calling the Tune: A Musical Quiz9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.32 Supper Serenade10. 0 Award Winning Songs from theFilms
10.16 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Close down

27B swetm
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Jo Stafford Sings
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia’ Faces Life
11. 0 Melody Half-Hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Light Orchestral Selections
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria)
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Gems from Opera
6.45 Piano Time
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday
8.30 The Long Shadow
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.39 From Our Long-Playing Library
10. 0 For the Motorist (Ray Webley)
10.30 it’s a Crime, Mr Collins
11. 0 Turntable Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 In This My Life10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Air Hostess
be Songs with The George Mitchelloir
11.15 Ben Light (piano)11.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Country Digest2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Scottish Songs: Thomas L. Thomas
(baritone2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Magnificent Obsession
3.30 Concert Instrumentalists4. 0 Chorus Time
4.20 Hawaiian Interlude: Felix Mendel-ssohn
4.4 Leroy Holmes and his Orchestra
5. 0 ne5.30 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Adalbert Lutter’s Orchestra and
Russ Colombo (vocal)
6.30 Ed@ropean Variety StarsSe Number, Please7.39 Life with Dexter

_8. 0 No Holiday for8.3) Mantrap
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.30 Music by Brass and Military Bands10. 0 Helen O’Connell Sings10.15 Ken Mackintosh and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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1100 ke. 273 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
Off to School
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Doctor Paul
Gauntdale House
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
Mid-Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
Luncheon Session
p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
| Love a Parade
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
turing at 3.0, European Holiday
Ronnie Munro and his Orchestra
Spirituals by the Golden Gate Quar-t with interludes by the CincinnatiSummer Opera Orchestra

-30 From Our World Library
. 0 Chosen for Children
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Famous Secrets

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mira Jozelle and Orchestra, Chan-
songs de Paris, Mediterranean Moonlightwith Frank Chacksfield
FiO Number, Please7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 No Holiday for Halliday
8.30 Chance Encounter
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.30 Supper Serenade10. 0 Hep Cats’ Corner
10.30 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins

OQ North End Shoppers’ Session (David
Combridge)12.0 Close down

4ZB wor m0,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Musio
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Story for a Star
3.30 Something Old, Something New
4. 0 Afternoon Musicale
5. 0 Say it With Music
|-6B.45 Popular Choice

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.45 Recent Releases7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 No Holiday for tore8.30 Medical File
9. 0 The Golden ea
9.32 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Life in the Balance
10.30 it’s a Crime, Mr Collins
41.0 Late Night Concert
12. 0 Close down

Speeial
INTRODUCTORYOFFER TeaTowelsIdeach
With every order received this month we include a genuine 100%
cotton,20in X30in,gaily coloured Tea Towel forId extra:

ALARM CLOCKS famous Ger-
man make auto set, clear
alarm, gzaranteed: Red, White,Green and Blue. ONLY 15/11.
Plus postage I/-

10

3: DECANTER SETS Extremely WHISKEY
popular novelty. various styles.
Richly coloured porcelain super"6 5 ior glazing. complete' with sixtot glasses: ONLY 10/6 sete
Plus fragile Post 2/-.

MONSTER VALUE LINEN PARCEL
CONTENTS:
2 super quality twill weave 8oin 1 10oin,
5 yearguaranteeSheets.
4 full size Housewife envelopestyle Pillow
Cases:
4 20in X 30in Checked 100% Cotton Tea

"sme5ss Towels.
2 20in X 30in AII Irish Linen 100% guar-
anteed striped TeaTowels:
1Xsuper de luxe Jaequard Towel:
1 28in X54instriped IndianallcottonTowel:

Set matched super quality plain Pastel coloured Towels, consisting of 2 large['and Towels24in X 42in,2 largeFace Washers 12in X 12in. Worthat least E9.
L AITEd OFFER 50 X at this Price. A PARCSON SPECIAL AT E5
IMORTED BINOCULARS pigskin case high mganification wide angle6 X 30 coated E9/17/6, Plus fragile post 2/6.
FLANNELETTE SHEETS exera large English heavy weave warmnap finish. Long wedr White, Blue, Pink, Apricot:
Single, 58in X 95in, only 47/6 Pr. Double, 8oin X 1o0in, Only 58/6 pr:

Money Beck Guarantee On AIl Goods
Send now to Dept.TL" [AD5
ParCEON ITRADINGCOLTD;
P.o. BoX 1757 DEID CHRISTCHURCH:

IQUALITY
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